SRL
Self-Regulating
Low Temperature
Heating Cable
Self-Regulating, Energy
Efficient
16AWG Buss Wire
Circuit Lengths to 660

SRL
P.O. Box 470522 Tulsa, OK 74147 PH: 800-324-1551 FX: 918-258-6079 www.trasor.com 4
Ordering Information:
SRL = Self-Regulating, Low Temperature
Heating Cable
3 = 3 Watts/Ft.
5 = 5 Watts/Ft.
8 = 8 Watts/Ft.
10 = 10 Watts/Ft.
1 = 120V
2 = 208-277V
C = Tinned-copper metallic braid for ground
path. Standard on all cables.
T = Fluoropolymer corrosion resistant
overjacket over braid for hostile
corrosive environments
R = TPR overjacket over braid for protection
against certain inorganic chemical
Solutions
Power Rating
Voltage Rating
Braid
Optional Overjackets
SRL _ - _ C _
DATA SH. L-125
To Order: Specify length, model number, and installation accessories.
Example: SRL5-1CT, 5W/Ft. Heating cable @ 120V with fluoropolymer overjacket.
Accessories:
Trasor has a complete line of accessories specifically designed for use with SRL cable. Use only Trasor accessories to ensure the
performance of the heat trace system.
Thermostat RTAS Air-sensing thermostat
RTAS-EP Air-sensing thermostat, Div. 2 hazardous areas
RTBC Pipewall-sensing thermostat
RTBC-EP Pipewall-sensing thermostat, Div. 2 hazardous areas
Power Connection RTPC Power connection kit.
RTST Splice and tee kit.
RTES End seal kit.
Pipe Straps PS-1
PS-3
PS-10
Fiberglass Tape FGT-180 Fiberglass tape to secure cable to pipe, 180 roll x 1/2 , install on 12 centers.
Aluminum Tape HTF-150-2 Aluminum tape to enhance heat transfer, 150 foot roll.
Apply over cable along entire length of circuit.
Caution Labels EHTL-1 Electric Heat Tracing caution labels, 5 per package.
Accessory Part Number Description
Pipe strap to mount power connection box to pipe, 1/2 - 3/4" pipes
Pipe strap to mount power connection box to pipe, 1 - 3-1/2" pipes
Pipe strap to mount power connection box to pipe, 2-1/2 - 9" pipes
Cable Weight/1000 Ft.
(Lbs)
-C 53
-CT 66
-CR 64
Table 3
C O R P .
OrderingInformation: